4-20 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
4
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Industry-specific Ethernet Sw
itches  >
PT-7828 Series
LNK/ACT SPEED FDX/HDX
FAULT MASTER COUPLER

itches  >
PT-7828 Series
Ordering Information
PT-7828 with power supply PM-7200 module
(Gigabit or fast Ethernet)
Step 1: Select Ethernet switch system Step 2: Select interface modules
Note: The PT-7828 Ethernet switch system is delivered without interface
modules. See page 4-31 to choose PM-7200 interface modules.
PT-7828 Layer 3 Modular Rackmount Ethernet Switch System
The PT-7828 switch system consists of 18 Layer 3 modular managed rackmount Ethernet switch systems, each with 3 slots for fast Ethernet modules
and 1 slot for a Gigabit Ethernet module. A total of 24+4G ports can be installed, and the switch can be used in a temperature range from -40 to 85°C.
Available Models Power Supply
Front Cabling,
Front Display
Rear Cabling,
Front Display
Isolated Power Supply 1 Isolated Power Supply 2
24 VDC
(18 to 36 V)
48 VDC
(36 to 72 V)
HV: 88 to 300
VDC and 85 to
264 VAC
24 VDC
(18 to 36 V)
48 VDC
(36 to 72 V)
HV: 88 to 300
VDC and 85 to
264 VAC
PT-7828-F-24 PT-7828-R-24 1 --- --- --- --- ---
PT-7828-F-24-24 PT-7828-R-24-24 1 --- --- 1 --- ---
PT-7828-F-24-48 PT-7828-R-24-48 1 --- --- --- 1 ---
PT-7828-F-24-HV PT-7828-R-24-HV 1 --- --- --- --- 1
PT-7828-F-48 PT-7828-R-48 --- 1 --- --- --- ---
PT-7828-F-48-48 PT-7828-R-48-48 --- 1 --- --- 1 ---
PT-7828-F-48-HV PT-7828-R-48-HV --- 1 --- --- --- 1
PT-7828-F-HV PT-7828-R-HV --- --- 1 --- --- ---
PT-7828-F-HV-HV PT-7828-R-HV-HV --- --- 1 --- --- 1
                       Interface Module
Product
Model
Slot 1 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ --- √ √